Page 1/6
LUMEINA • Rev. 2024-10-2
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
LUMEINA
Small architectural LED downlight
OVERVIEW

angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
IC (can be used in insulated ceiling)
64706 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/22/STD 6 120 3 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 22 3 051 >0.9 <20 50 20
64707 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/36/STD 6 120 3 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 36 1 763 >0.9 <20 50 20
64708 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/60/STD 6 120 3 000 750 125 90+ 50 000 60 1 078 >0.9 <20 50 20
Non-IC (not for use in insulated ceiling)
64709 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/22/STD 9 120 3 000 950 106 90+ 50 000 22 3 524 >0.9 <20 50 20
64710 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/36/STD 9 120 3 000 950 106 90+ 50 000 36 2 121 >0.9 <20 50 20
64711 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/60/STD 9 120 3 000 950 106 90+ 50 000 60 1 305 >0.9 <20 50 20
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
QUICK SHIP TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE TRIMS